
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
County Abatement Lot Mowing and Maintenance 
Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew)  

ITB No. 19-101076 

Procurement Agent Tracy Monroe 

Vendor(s) agree to renew under the 
same prices, terms and conditions 

Yes 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
contract (If no previous contract, please 
indicate N/A) 

County Abatement Lot Mowing and Maintenance 
Services 
CPA No. 1169273 
CPA No. 1167100 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 
Name and Award Amount(Include increases 
and Total Award Amount) 

$487,885.00 - Total 

Executive Realty Solutions, Inc. 
CPA1167100 
$93,215.00 – Initial 
$250,750.00 – 1st Renewal 

Pro Cutters Lawnscapes, Inc. 
CPA 1169273 
$43,920.00 – Initial 
$100,000.00 – 1st Renewal 

Previous Amount Spent 
on Expiring/Expired 
Contract 
(If multiple award, List Amount Spent 
per Contract and include Total Amount 
Spent) 

$339,557.50 - Total 

Executive Realty Solutions, Inc. 
CPA1167100 
$93,025.00 – Initial 
$184,955.00 – 1st Renewal 

Pro Cutters landscapes, Inc. 
CPA 1169273 
$43,240.00 – Initial 
$18,337.50 – 1st Renewal 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – 
Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, 
Owner Name and Title, Number years in 
business and Number of Years doing 
business with DeKalb County) 
(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, 
Participation Percentage, Company 
Name, Owner Name and Title, 

Executive Realty Solutions, Inc. – Prime 
LSBE-DeKalb 
Justin Menifee: CEO/ President 
Years in Business:18 
Years doing business with DeKalb: 5 

Pro Cutters Lawnscapes, Inc. - Prime 
Michael Bromell: CEO 
Years In Business: 12 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 6 



Address, Type of Work Provided and Number 
of years in business) 

LSBE- DeKalb: 20% 
MJ Lawn & Maintenance Services 
Jemel Thomas: President 
5036 Klondike Road 
Stonecrest, GA 30038 
LSBE voluntary withdrew. Prime 
working with P&C for replacement.  

Attachments Renewal Request Form 


