
 
AGENDA NOTES  

 
 
Solicitation Name and Number 
 

County Abatement Lot Mowing and Maintenance 
Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options to 
Renew) 
ITB No. 19-101076 

Procurement Agent 
 

Marion Dean 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. 
(Indicate if vendor has agreed to 
extend bid date/prices.  Include new 
date.) 
 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
contract (If no previous contract, 
please indicate N/A) 
 

N/A 

Contract Number, Contractor Name 
and Award Amount (Include increases 
and Total Award Amount) 
 

$631,147.50 - Total Award Amount 
 
CPA 1167100 – Executive Realty Solutions, Inc. 
$93,215.00 – Initial 
$250,750.00 – 1st Renewal 
$187,760.00 – 2nd Renewal 
 
CPA 1169273 – Procutters Lawnscapes, Inc. 
$43,290.00 – Initial 
$100,000.00 -1st Renewal 
$50,440.00 – 2nd Renewal 
 

Current Amount Spent on Contract 
(If multiple award, List Amount Spent 
per Contract and include Total 
Amount Spent) 
 
 

$540,597.50 – Total Amount Spent 
 
CPA 1167100 - Executive Realty Solutions, Inc.  
$93,025.00 – Initial 
$184,955.00 – 1st Renewal 
$227,860.00 -  2nd Renewal 
 
CPA 1169273 - Pro Cutters Lawnscapes, Inc. 
$43,240.00 – Initial 
$18,337.50 – 1st Renewal 
$ 35,290.00 - 2nd Renewal 
 
 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: 
Company Name, Owner Name and 
Title, Number years in business and 
Number of Years doing business with 
DeKalb County) 

Executive Realty Solutions, Inc. – Prime LSBE-
DeKalb 
Justin Menifee: CEO 
Years in Business:18 
Years doing business with DeKalb: 5 
 
 



(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, 
Participation Percentage, Company 
Name, Owner Name and Title, 
Address, Type of Work Provided and 
Number of years in business) 
 

Pro Cutters Lawnscapes, Inc. - Prime 
Michael Bromell: CEO  
Years In Business: 12 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 6 
LSBE- DeKalb: 20% 
Excellent Lawn Services, LLC 
Willie Reid 
524 Guinevere Ct. 
McDonough, Henry, GA 30252 
Since July 2021, they have been working with  
Excellent Lawn Services. They are doing over 50% 
of the properties. They have just done their first cut 
in April. 

Attachments 
 

• Change Order Request Form 

 
 
 
 
 
 


